1public
September 2025
CoolSiCTM G2 MOSFETs 400V / 440V
incorporating .XT connection technology
202 - Product Presentation Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2025. All rights reserved.public3.10.2025
CoolSiC™ G2 MOSFETs 400 V / 440 V extending the overall portfolio
offering from Infineon to set new standard in the power conversion market
Industrial grade

‒ the significant performance improvements are gained by
402 - Product Presentation Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2025. All rights reserved.public3.10.2025
CoolSiC™ G2 MOSFETs 400 V / 440 V
Industrial grade portfolio overview
VBRDSS 400 V 440 V 400 V
Rdson typ
@18V
(mΩ)
D2PAK-7p
Source-Sense
TOLL
Source-Sense
TOLL
Source-Sense
TO247-3 TO247-4 TOLT
45 IMBG40R045M2H IMT40R045M2H IMW40R045M2H IMZA40R045M2H IMLT40R045M2H
36 IMBG40R036M2H IMT40R036M2H IMW40R036M2H IMZA40R036M2H IMLT40R036M2H
25 IMBG40R025M2H IMT40R025M2H IMT44R025M2H IMW40R025M2H IMZA40R025M2H IMLT40R025M2H
15 IMBG40R015M2H IMT40R015M2H IMT44R015M2H IMW40R015M2H IMZA40R015M2H IMLT40R015M2H
11 IMBG40R011M2H IMT40R011M2H IMT44R011M2H IMW40R011M2H IMZA40R011M2H IMLT40R011M2H
Target topologies
✓ 3 level flying capacitor CCM TP PFC
✓ T type NPC2
✓ 3L ANPC inverter